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Miejscowos¢: Zrédia Eyny -> Olsztyn Klasyfikacja: OPEN PROLOG }28.05.2022 %
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sztyna

DystaiIsl: 50 km 4 50 km
T P o g ol el N A
1 Bartkowski Mariusz Mszanowo Goral z Mazur Running Team 1987 Open M 04:15 14.1 03:32:38 03 32:38 1
2 17 Kot Rafat Szczytno Goéral z Mazur Running Team 1979 Open M 2 04:31 13.3 03:46:10 03:46:10 2
3 3 Chmielewski Krzysztof Kajkowo 1979 Open M 3 04:39 12.9 03:52:49 03:52:49 3
4 50 Stowik Jarostaw Olsztyn Pszczolkowski Team 1994 Open M 4 04:40 12.8 03:53:43 03:53:43 4
5 13 Kieliszek Dariusz Guzowy Piec 1969 OpenM 5 04:46 12.5 03:59:07 03:59:07 B
6 49 Stotwinski Adam Etk Goéral z Mazur Running Team / Etk Tu Biegam 1979 OpenM 6 04:55 12.2 04:06:21 04:06:21 6
7 23 Maszota Franciszek Bartoszyce Bartoszycka Grupa Biegowa Endorfiny 1974 Open M 7 05:09 11.6 04:18:04 04:18:04 7
8 35 Pelszynski Pawet Goniadz 1988 OpenM 8 05:21 11.2 04:26:48 04:26:48 8
9 52 Stodolny Krzysztof Woryty 1962 OpenM 9 05:25 11.1 04:31:04 04:31:04 9
10 58 Zubrycki Lukasz Stawiguda 9 Batalion Dowodzenia Olsztyn 1985 Open M 10 05:26 11.1 04:31:27 04:31:27 10
11 34 Pawluczuk Tomek Elk Wsciekle piesci weza 1972 Open M 11 05:26 11 04:32:24 04:32:24 11
12 54 Tomasik Maciek Olsztyn Sa Wolniejsi Debowski / Tomasik 1987 Open M 12 05:28 11 04:32:53 04:32:53 12
13 4 Debowski Marcin Olsztyn Sa Wolniejsi Debowski / Tomasik 1976 Open M 13 05:28 11 04:32:54 04:32:54 13
14 10 Hyjek Karol Gizycko 15 Gizycka Brygada Zmechanizowana 1983 Open M 14 05:33 10.8 04:36:47 04:36:47 14
15 16 Kolomanska Lidia Dywity URWIS BIEGA 1979 Open K 1 05:35 10.7 04:39:26 04:39:26 1

16 33 Olejniczak-Suchodolska Paulina  Przasnysz 1991 Open K 2 05:35 10.7 04:39:39 04:39:39 2

17 25 Michalak Natalia Szczytno Ks Przasnik Przasnysz / 2 Orel 1994 Open K 3 05:44 10.5 04:47:01 04:47:01 3

18 19 Kowalski Krzysztof Kiezliny Ultrafarmer Team 1983 Open M 15 05:47 10.4 04:49:51 04:49:51 15
19 31 Nowik Marika Olsztyn Kriss Coaching 1988 Open K 4 05:49 10.3 04:50:02 04:50:02 4

20 32 Nowik Przemystaw Olsztyn Kriss Coaching 1984 Open M 16 05:49 10.3 04:50:03 04:50:03 16
21 44 Rasinski Piotr Przasnysz 2 OREL Przasnysz 1997 Open M 17 05:48 10.3 04:50:04 04:50:04 17
22 8 Gaszyk Jolanta Olszyn #WIPASZ AKTYWNI w biegu Gaszyk/Wisniewski 1984 Open K 5 05:51 10.3 04:52:20 04:52:20 5

23 39 Podlewski Tomasz Jaroty Pszczotkowski Team 1978 Open M 18 05:50 10.3 04:52:23 04:52:23 18
24 26 Milczarek Ryszard Olsztyn Pszczotkowski Team 1973 Open M 19 05:58 10 04:58:31 04:58:31 19
25 48 Sierocki Marcin Olsztyn 1976 OpenM 20 05:58 10 04:58:55 04:58:55 20
26 40 Powarunas Maciej Olsztyn 1983 Open M 21 05:59 10 04:59:48 04:59:48 21
27 22 Lazicka Kamila Olsztyn Pszczotkowski Team Miller/Eazicka 1980 Open K 6 06:00 10 05:00:16 05:00:16 6

28 28 Miller Marta Olsztyn Pszczotkowski Team Miller/Lazicka 1980 Open K 7 06:00 10 05:00:16 05:00:16 7

29 2 Checko Ewa Olsztyn AlezWodzuCoWddz Checko / Rozicka 1978 Open K 8 06:02 10 05:01:26 05:01:26 8

30 46 Rozicka Adriana Olsztyn AlezWodzuCoWddz Checko / Rozicka 1991 Open K 9 06:02 10 05:01:26 05:01:26 9

31 15 Kotakowski Andrzej Olsztyn Slow Jogging w Olsztynie Kotakowski / Kowalczyk 1975 Open M 22 06:07 9.8 05:06:36 05:06:36 22
32 36 Pieczkowski Artur Nowe Miasto Lubawskie 1985 OpenM 23 06:12 9.7 05:09:13 05:09:13 23
33 38 Piniewski Robert Olsztyn Pszczotkowski Team 1973 Open M 24 06:15 9.6 05:12:39 05:12:39 24
34 57 Zdunek Jozef Szczytno Klub Biegacza Jurund Szczytno 1964 Open M 25 06:19 9.5 05:16:22 05:16:22 25
35 7 Gajewska Monika Olsztyn Pszczotkowski Team 1988 Open K 10 06:22 9.4 05:17:35 05:17:35 10

36 47 Rudowski Damian Dobre Miasto Klub Biegacza Olsztynska Szkota Wyzsza 1999 Open M 26 06:24 9.4 05:19:57 05:19:57 26
37 27 Milewicz Lukasz Olsztyn Kompania Kmicica Milewicz/Zukowski 1982 Open M 27 06:33 9.2 05:27:11 05:27:11 27
38 59 Zukowski Jerzy Olsztyn Kompania Kmicica Milewicz/Zukowski 1976 Open M 28 06:33 9.2 05:27:23 05:27:23 28
39 9 Grosz Marta Olsztyn Kriss Coaching & Druzyna Wilka/ Pigkna i Bestia Grosz / Jacewicz 1986 Open K 11 06:34 9.1 05:28:48 05:28:48 11

40 12 Jacewicz Ryszard Olsztyn Kriss Coaching & Druzyna Wilka/ Pigkna i Bestia 1962 Open M 29 06:35 9.1 05:28:48 05:28:48 29
41 43 Rafalski Eliasz Zabi Rég Lesny Cross/Zdrowy Indyk Rowicki / Rafalski 1967 Open M 30 06:41 9 05:34:31 05:34:31 30
42 30 Moéwinski Mariusz Jabtonna Ultra przez Polske Kundys / Méwinski 1975 Open M 31 06:42 8.9 05:35:18 05:35:18 31
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Miejscowos¢: Zrodla Eyny -> Olsztyn

Organizator: Pszczotkowski Team, Stowarzyszenie WKR FAN z
Olsztyna

Dystans: 50 km

AlleUltra Prolog 2022 - AlleUltra 50
Klasyfikacja: OPEN

PROLOG ]28.05.2022
ULTRAMARATON

Irodia tyny -> Olsztyn

r.

4

@ SPORTOUJY POMIAR CZASU

Nr Mce Tempo Tempo |Czas Wymk

44 14
45 6

46 42
47 41
48 11
49 18
50 29
51 55
52 24
53 37
54 45
55 56
56 5

DNS 20
DNS 51
DNS 53

Kundys Karolina

Kojro Bartosz Narvany
Filipiak Magdalena
Przybytowska Renata
Prawdzik Renata
Idziak Lukasz
Kowalczyk Andrzej
Morawiak Lukasz
Warda Kamil

Mazonik Justyna
Pieslak Monika
Rowicki Jarostaw
Wisniewski Maciej
Doliwa Adam
Kutakowska Magda
Starzynska-Kosciuszko Katarzyna
Szczapa Bozena

Warszawa
Szczytno
Targowo
Rozogi
Etk
Olsztyn

Olsztyn
Nowa Kaletka

Bartoszyce
Olsztyn
Olsztyn
Morag
Olsztyn
Olsztyn
Olsztyn
Olsztyn
Olsztyn

Sporzadzit: Mateusz Kownacki | kontakt@superczas.pl

Ultra przez Polske Kundys / Mowinski
Biegam dla Iskierki ,Julia Buczko fb”
Zabiegane Filipiak / Przybytowska
Zabiegane Filipiak / Przybylowska

Slow Jogging w Olsztynie Kotakowski / Kowalczyk

Pszczétkowski Team
Sa Wolniejsi
Lesny Cross Rowicki / Rafalski

#WIPASZ AKTYWNI w biegu Gaszyk/Wisniewski

Pszczotkowski Team
Pszczotkowski Team Biatousz / Kutakowska
Pszczotkowski Team
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1983
1985
1975
1978
1978
1981
1961
1983
1998
1983
1991
1975
1973
1965
1979
1986
1983

Open K
Open M
Open K
Open K
Open K
Open M
Open M
Open M
Open M
Open K
Open K
Open M
Open M
Open M
Open K
Open K
Open K

32
13
14
15
33
34
35
36
16
17
37
38
39

06:43
06:48
06:53
06:52
06:52
06:58
07:01
07:01
07:29
07:37
07:37
07:51
07:54
08:55

8.8
8.7
8.7
8.7
8.6
8.5
8.5
8

7.9
7.9
7.6
7.6
6.7
0

0

0

05:35:21 05 BbS 21
05:39:57 05:39:57
05:43:54 05:43:54
05:43:56 05:43:56
05:43:58 05:43:58
05:48:21 05:48:21
05:51:06 05:51:06
05:51:11 05:51:11
06:14:38 06:14:38
06:21:24 06:21:24
06:21:26 06:21:26
06:32:13 06:32:13
06:35:03 06:35:03
07:26:00 07:26:00

12
13

14
15

17

32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
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